CommunityExpress is a pilot SBA loan program that was initiated in 1999. 
The program includes a specific technical assistance component. Technical Assistance (T/A) has been shown to be crucial to the success of small businesses.  
Under CommunityExpress, borrowers must receive pre- and post-loan closing technical and management assistance from local T/A providers and/or participating lenders.  CommunityExpress lenders may consider this technical assistance as an enhancement to the loan application. 

To find a Technical Assistance Provider near you, click on the Technical Assistance Provider icon below.  You may attend any loan workshop or counseling session you find convenient.  Please pre-register to ensure your admittance.

TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE PROVIDERS

Accounteks Business Services

8401 Colesville Road, Suite 640

Silver Spring, MD 20910

(301) 585-4544

Randall Evans

By Appointment

evansgroupatbs@aol.com
BDC & Associates, Inc.

509 Main Street, P.O. Box 1452

Laurel, MD 20707

(301) 604-6953

Iris Carter

By Appointment

idcarter7@cs.com
www.bdcandassociates.com
Capital Finance Branch, Inc.

P. O. Box 245
Upper Marlboro, MD 20773
(301) 627-5313

Cheryl Jones

By Appointment

cjones@cfbhelp.org
Community Business Partnership

7001 Loisdale Road, Suite C

Springfield, VA 22150

(703) 768-1440

Pauline Leitch

By Appointment

pleitch@gmu.edu
www.cbponline.org/
Cooperative Extension Service-UDC

4200 Connecticut Avenue, NW

Washington, DC 20008

(202) 274-7126

Gordon A. White

By Appointment

gwhite@udc.edu
DC Chamber of Commerce 

Business Resource Center

7408 Georgia Ave., NW

Washington, DC 20012-1722

(202) 545-0220

Amir Clayton Powell, JD

By Appointment

acpowell@dcchamber.org
www.dcchamber.org
Destiny Capital Funding, LLC

10721 Elizabeth Parnum Place, Ste 3

Upper Marlboro, MD 20772

(240) 462-3383

Karen Hardy

1st & 3rd Saturdays at 10 AM – 12 Noon

onemil4me@yahoo.com
Economic Development & Training Institute

5625 Allentown Rd., Ste 107

Suitland, MD 20746

(301) 423-0524

Joe Gaskins

By Appointment

edtijoeg@aol.com
ECDC Enterprise Development Group (EDG)

901 S. Highland Street

Arlington, VA 22204

(703) 685-0510 x 225

Michelle Wilson

By Appointment

Michelle@EntDevGroup.org
www.entdevgroup.org/
HBCU Institute, Inc.

64 New York Ave., NE
3rd Floor – Room #3066

Washington, DC 20002

(202) 671-1552 or (202) 671-1184
Paul Williams

By Appointment

paulf.williams@dc.gov
Hispanic Committee of Virginia

5827 Columbia Pike, Suite 200

Falls Church, VA 22041

(703) 671-5666 x 112

Rebeca Blanco

By Appointment

rebeblanco@yahoo.com
http://hcva.org/
Ibero American Chamber of Commerce

910 17th St., NW, Suite 1170

Washington, DC 20006

(202) 728-0352

Adam Beebe

By Appointment

abeebe@iberochamber.org
www.iberochamber.org/
Maryland SBDC - Capital Region

Wheaton South Building

11002 Veirs Mill Road, 7th Floor

Wheaton, MD 20902, or 

The Executive Building

7100 Baltimore Ave., Ste 400

College Park, MD 20740

(301) 403-0501, ext. 19

Jose Hernandez

By Appointment

jhernandez@mdsbdc.umd.edu
www.capitalregionsbdc.umd.edu/
Metropolitan Entrepreneurial Center

8607 2nd Avenue, Suite 401-A

Silver Spring, MD 20910

(301) 585-0899

Earl R. King

By Appointment

eking401@verizon.net
www.mecmd.biz/
Operation HOPE, Inc.

2509 Good Hope Road, SE

Washington, DC 20020

(202) 582-2212 x 227

Candice Reynolds

2nd Tuesdays at 3PM – 6 PM
candice.reynolds@operationhope.org
http://www.operationhope.org/smdev/
Prince George's County Economic Dev. Corp.

1100 Mercantile Lane, Suite 115A

Largo, MD 20774

(301) 306-5680

Elizabeth Crittenden

By Appointment

ecrittenden@pgcedc.com
www.pgcedc.com/
Robinson Braswell Consulting Services, Inc

9344 Lanham Severn Rd., Ste 206

Lanham, MD 20706

(301) 577-9317

Theresa Braswell

By Appointment

bras1@rbraswellconsulting.com
www.rbraswellconsulting.com/
SCORE - Chapter One

740 15th Street, NW, 3rd Floor

Washington, DC 20005

(202) 272-0390

Hal Shelton
By Appointment

chapter1@SCORE.org
www.scoredc.org/
The International Center for Assistance, Inc.

P.O. Box 838

Norfolk, VA 23501

(757) 498-1800

Susan Carlson

See website for workshop listings
sscarlson@msn.com
http://icfainc.org/
The McRae Firm

8181 Professional Place, Suite 205

Landover, MD 20785

(301) 459-5255

Randy McRae

By Appointment

randy@mcrae.com
http://rmcrae.com/
Valens Marketing & Consulting Group, LLC

Westfield Wheaton South Commercial Bldg.

11002 Veirs Mill Road, Suite 700

Wheaton, MD 20902

(301) 933-2020

Lauren R. Beard

By Appointment
lbeard@valensmarketing.com
www.valensmarketing.com
Washington Area Community Investment Fund

3624 12th St., NW

Washington, DC 20017

(202) 529-5505

Donna Grigsby

By Appointment

donnagrigsby@wacif.org
www.wacif.org/
Washington Concepts, Inc.

10507 Guy Court, Suite B

Cheltenham, MD 20623

1-(866) 924-6584

Darryl K. Washington, Sr.

By Appointment

dkw@wci-concepts.com
http://wci-concepts.com/
Wheeler Creek Community Development Corp.

1130 Varney Street, SE

Washington, DC  20032

(202) 574-1508 

Bessie Swann

1st Thursday at 6pm – 9pm
Swann_b@wheelerce.org
www.wheelerce.org
